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We think this would be the outcome when rough meets modern. The urban
collection brightens up every space and is an eyecatcher. The medium to outsized
planters come in three different well-known pottery pots shapes: the orb, the patt
and the charlie. The unique concrete finish is suitable for both outdoor and indoor.

o Made of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone)
o Budget friendly
o Indoor and outdoor
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jumbo charlie M, béige washed (R3024-80-90)
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jumbo charlie |.\\x

size article code

XXS R3024 - 51

XS R3024 - 60
S R3024 - 70
M R3024 - 80
jumbo orb

size article code

XXS R3017 - 45

Xs R3017 - 57
S R1189 - S1
M R1188 - S1
—

jumbo orb XS, beige washed (R3017-57-90)
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dimensions

@53 xH51,5
@ 62 x H 60

@73 xH 69,5
@ 84 xH 80,5

LARGE
PLANTER

dimensions

@53 xH 45

@ 69 x H 57
@87,5xH70
@ 110,5 xH 90,5

kg

14,1
19,5
27,5
37,5

kg
9,6
17,6
32,5
54

liter

109
174
282
432

liter

79

173
334
699

MOQ
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available in the
following colors:

pallet
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available in the
following colors:

pallet
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urban collection

_ jumbo patt M (R3026-97-90) and S (R3026-97-90); beigg washed
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TIP
Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors.

Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

For more information please see page 220.
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jum bo pa tt PLANTER following colors:
size article code dimensions kg liter MOQ pallet

XXS R3026 - 47 @ 55,5xH 46,5 14,5 103 1 16

XS R3026 - 61 @73 xH 61 25 230 1 6

S R3026 - 77 @92,5xH77 43 480 1 2

M R3026 - 97 D119 xH 97 69 983 1 2
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