

# urban

### ficonstone

We think this would be the outcome when rough meets modern. The urban collection brightens up every space and is an eyecatcher. The medium to outsized planters come in three different well-known pottery pots shapes: the orb, the patt and the charlie. The unique concrete finish is suitable for both outdoor and indoor.

- Made of ficonstone (fiberglass, cement, sand and finely ground stone)
- Budget friendly
- Indoor and outdoor



indoor



r



frost resistant



uv resistant



udget

guarantee

## jumbo charlie LARGE PLANTER

available in the following colors:

size	article code	dimensions	kg	liter	MOQ	pallet
XXS	R3024 - 51	Ø 53 x H 51,5	14,1	109	1	16
XS	R3024 - 60	Ø 62 x H 60	19,5	174	1	6
S	R3024 - 70	Ø 73 x H 69,5	27,5	282	1	6
М	R3024 - 80	Ø 84 x H 80,5	37,5	432	1	2



### jumbo orb LARGE PLANTER

available in the	
following colors:	



size	article code	dimensions	kg	liter	MOQ	pallet
XXS	R3017 - 45	Ø 53 x H 45	9,6	79	1	16
XS	R3017 - 57	Ø 69 x H 57	17,6	173	1	6
S	R1189 - S1	Ø 87,5 x H 70	32,5	334	1	3
М	R1188 - S1	Ø 110,5 x H 90,5	54	699	1	2









#### TIP

Cover the inside of the planter with a plastic pot-insert when used indoors. Available in different sizes and can be cut at any desired height.

For more information please see page 220.

_	
jumbo patt [	LARGE PLANTER

available in the following colors:

v			ø	
	8	7	Я	
	Ē	Ľ		

size	article code	dimensions	kg	liter	MOQ	pallet
XXS	R3026 - 47	Ø 55,5 x H 46,5	14,5	103	1	16
XS	R3026 - 61	Ø 73 x H 61	25	230	1	6
S	R3026 - 77	Ø 92,5 x H 77	43	480	1	2
М	R3026 - 97	Ø 119 x H 97	69	983	1	2

